10/26/21, 11:39 AM

Click on the "pace" links to move about through the results. Use the Find option of your Web
Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

JV Girls

Jesup Invitational Varsity Girls - 4K

Jesup Invitational Varsity Girls - 4K

Jesup Golf Course, Jesup, IA

Sep. 25, 2012
Sunny & 82, Wind NNW 5-15mph

Results by Kauder Racing
JV Boys

Var Girls

POINTS PLACES OF FINISHERS

PLACE TEAM
1 North Linn 109
2 Waverly-Shell Rock 119
3 Central Community 127
4 North Fayette 135
5 Starmont 165
6 Denver 171
7 Benton Community 186
8 Nashua-Plainfield 188
9 Dike-New Hartford 202
10 Wapsie Valley 312
11 Newman Catholic 314
12 Grundy Center 323
13 Hudson 337
14 Mfl Mar-Mac 362
15 Aplington-Parkersburg 378
16 Valley Community 381
17 Independence 435
18 New Hampton 487
19 Tripoli 525
20 East Buchanan 554
21 Maquoketa Valley 623

Incomplete Teams: Alburnett, Center Point-Urbana, Gladbrook-Reinbeck, Janesville

24

10

11

17

14

41

25

52

15

77

81

18

22

12

16

23

38

26

19

59

13

65

39

67

69

66

89

88

85

20

29

31

32

27

35

45

28

21

61

90

68

72

73

78

76

99

101

107

74 100 125

91 127

132

33

30

34

42

55

53

47

54

70

71

97

79

104

83

96

92

111

105

119

126

135

https://fitnesssports.com/XCResults/2012/Jesuplnvite/Jesup Varsity Girls.html

36

37

43

46

62

57

48

56

82

117

le3

94

108

98

110

95

121

116

133

129

138

40

49

44

75

84

60

51

93

87

118

106

122

109

124

102

123

128

137

134

86

64

50

80

112

63

58

115

136

113

131

120

114

130

Var Boys

AVG. TIME SPREAD

16:05 1:44
15:54 2:58
16:13 1:18
16:12 1:22
16:28 2:06
16:25 2:01
16:30 1:21
16:39 0:41
16:47 2:24
17:33 4:50
17:30 3:06
17:36 2:19
17:39 2:56
17:47 1:59
17:58 2:50
17:53 1:40
18:34 4:25
18:42 1:47
19:28 4:08
19:59 3:37

21:37 5:11
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10/26/21, 11:39 AM

Jesup, Oelwein, Union

Individuals

PLACE

FINISHER

1. North Linn

2

18

20

33

36

40

86

Total Time = 80:22

Nicole Miller, 10
Hanna Adams, 11
Michelle Aberle, 12
Haley Dudley, 12
Hailee Adams, 11
Jackie Falconer, 9

Katie Kurt, 9

2. Waverly-Shell Rock

1

22

29

30

37

49

64

Total Time = 79:26

Anna Holdiman, 12
Maaike Frerking, 11
Ashley Maley, 11
Haley Grawe, 10
Ashlee Litterer, 9
Jillian Huser, 10

Meg SmolikHagen, 9

3. Central Community

7

12

31

34

43

44

50

haley shcroeder, 9
emily ashce, 9
kiana stender, 10
amanda asche, 12
gabrielle berns, 11
kristen pope, 12

anna tuecke, 9

TIME

14:51

16:13

16:15

16:32

16:34

16:40

18:09

Total Places = 109

13:36

16:20

16:28

16:30

16:34

16:50

17:36

Total Places = 119

15:29

15:46

16:30

16:33

16:46

16:47

16:50

Jesup Invitational Varsity Girls - 4K

PACE

6
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10/26/21, 11:39 AM Jesup Invitational Varsity Girls - 4K

Total Time = 81:03 Total Places = 127

4. North Fayette

6 Kelsey Feldman, 12 15:26 6:
9 Paige Gibson, 9 15:32 6:
32 Makayla Kaeppel, 10 16:31 6:
42 Erin Gibson, 12 16:43 6
46 Rachel Jellings, 12 16:48 6
75 Allison Bouska, 12 17:54 7:
80 Rebecca Miller, 9 18:00 7:
Total Time = 80:58 Total Places = 135
5. Starmont
5 Kendra Nolan, 12 15:24 6:
16 Sarah McMurtry, 9 16:03 6:
27 Maranda Rathe, 10 16:27 6:
55 Brooke Hoffman, 12 17:00 6:
62 Michaela Conklin, 10 17:29 7:
84 Marissa Kleve, 12 18:04 7:
112 Glyn Powell, 12 19:23 7
Total Time = 82:20 Total Places = 165
6. Denver
3 Kelsey Kirchoff, 12 15:08 6:
23 Zildjian Bartels, 12 16:20 6:
35 Kameron Kehoe, 10 16:33 6:
53 Miranda Fober, 11 16:53 6
57 Samantha Stokes, 11 17:09 6:
60 Lauren Stokes, 9 17:27 7:
63 Natalie Fober, 9 17:32 7:
Total Time = 82:01 Total Places = 171
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7. Benton Community

8

38

45

47

48

51

58

Total Time = 82:29

Madison Weekly, 12
Victoria Bartelt, 11
Miranda Hammes, 11
Alyssa Wiebel, 9
Lillian Chin, 12
Megan McGovern, 10

Ellie Horst, 12

8. Nashua-Plainfield

24

26

28

54

56

93

115

Total Time = 83:13

Annette Lantow, 11
Sarah McMichael, 10
Jordan Lane, 10
Shianna Robbins, 10
Ryli Lind, 10
Bethany Lehman, 12

Allison Roach, 10

9. Dike-New Hartford

10

19

21

70

82

87

Total Time = 83:53

Haylee Luna, 9
Jurane Lizer, 9
Kadi Wright, 9
Hannah Dove, 9
Carolyn Bolhuis, 11

Hanna Hunt, 10

10. Wapsie Valley

4

59

61

Abrah Meyer, 12
Lauren Ambrosy, 11

Maddie Garber, 9

15:30

16:36

16:47

16:48

16:50

16:51

17:12

Total Places = 186

16:23

16:24

16:27

16:58

17:03

18:31

19:42

Total Places = 188

15:39

16:13

16:15

17:46

18:02

18:21

Total Places = 202

15:12

17:16

17:28

Jesup Invitational Varsity Girls - 4K

6:

7:
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10/26/21, 11:39 AM

71 Brianne Miller, 10 17:48
117 Shereese Folsom, 11 20:01
118 Madi McDaniel, 10 20:03
136 Lexie Morse, 9 23:14

Total Time = 87:42 Total Places = 312
11. Newman Catholic

11 Elizabeth Henrich, 9 15:42

13 Shay Curley, 10 15:57

90 Michaela Schilling, 12 18:25

97 Holly Bock, 9 18:37
103 Tove Conway, 10 18:47
106 Grace Drees, 11 18:52
113 Hannah Fischer, 11 19:30

Total Time = 87:26 Total Places = 314
12. Grundy Center

17 Hannah Stumberg, 11 16:12

65 Erica Buck, 12 17:37

68 Jes Ackerson, 11 17:42

79 Dalyn Maxson, 9 17:58

94 Jen Rust, 11 18:31
122 Kate Ross, 9 20:40
131 Baylie Wrage, 12 21:55

Total Time = 87:59 Total Places = 323
13. Hudson

14 Amanda Cartney, 10 16:01

39 Courtney Petersen, 11 16:38

72 Kassidy Mayer, 10 17:50
104 Olivia Griffith, 10 18:47
108 Kaitlyn Peters, 10 18:56

Jesup Invitational Varsity Girls - 4K

7:
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10/26/21, 11:39 AM Jesup Invitational Varsity Girls - 4K
142

109 Lexi Kolterman, 10 19:08 7
120 Tatyana Breitkruz, 11 20:26 8:
Total Time = 88:12 Total Places = 337

14. Mfl Mar-Mac

41 Marcy Klein, 10 16:40 6
67 Chaun'te Drahn, 9 17:41 7:
73 Madelyn Vogt, 11 17:51 7:
83 Hayley Vogt, 9 18:03 7:
98 Katelyn Wedo, 11 18:39 7:
Total Time = 88:52 Total Places = 362

15. Aplington-Parkersburg

25 kaylea terrill, 12 16:23 6:

69 solvejg munch, 10 17:44 7:

78 hannah coates, 10 17:57 7:

96 emilie herter, 9 18:32 7:

110 cassidy choate, 9 19:12 7

124 kiersten truax, 9 20:51 8:
Total Time = 89:46 Total Places = 378

16. Valley Community

52 0Olivia Chapman, 10 16:52 6
66 Audrey Chapman, 9 17:37 7:
76 Maya Burke, 10 17:55 7:
92 Bethany Peyton, 12 18:30 7:
95 Autumn Lamb, 9 18:31 7:
102 Leah Reierson, 11 18:47 7:
114 Maria Chapman, 12 19:39 7:
Total Time = 89:24 Total Places = 381

17. Independence

15 Shae McEnany, 10 16:03 6:
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10/26/21, 11:39 AM

89

99

111

121

123

130

Total Time = 92:49

Riley Liss, 12
Molly Gustafson, 11
Taylor Lynch, 10
Monica Crawford, 10
Paige Versluis, 11

Madison Davis, 10

18. New Hampton

77

88

101

105

116

128

Total Time = 93:30

Jamie Jackson, 12
Kaylie Reicks, 12
Taylor Boos, 11
Michi Goodwin, 11
Maria Havlik, 9

Sondra Zeien, 11

19. Tripoli

81

85

107

119

133

137

Total Time = 97:16

Kaitlin Westendorf, 11
Marie Mortensen, 12
Brittany Lang, 9
Allison Little, 9
Marisa Root, 12

Brianna Quigley, 11

20. East Buchanan

74

100

125

126

129

Davien Schweitzer, 10
Danielle Schweitzer, 12
Haley Main, 12

Alea Meyer, 12

Kylee Cooksley, 9

18:23

18:40

19:17

20:28

20:51

21:49

Total Places = 435

17:55

18:21

18:44

18:50

19:42

21:19

Total Places = 487

18:02

18:09

18:54

20:05

22:09

23:20

Total Places = 525

17:52

18:40

20:54

21:03

21:28

Jesup Invitational Varsity Girls - 4K

7:

https://fitnesssports.com/XCResults/2012/Jesuplnvite/Jesup Varsity Girls.html

24

:31

146

;14

:23

146

:12

123

132

:35

:55

:35

115

:18

:36

105

:55

:23

011

:31

124

128

:38

7/13



10/26/21, 11:39 AM
134

Jaci Francois, 9

Total Time = 99:55

21. Maquoketa Valley

91 Bailey Whittenbaugh, 11

127

132

135

138

Kristin Brehm, 9
Laisee Shakespea
Cassie Burkle, 9

Megan Hogan, 9

Total Time = 108:05

TEAM

PLACE SCORE F

|—|
=}

1

2

1 Anna Holdi

2 Nicole Mil

Pace: 6:00 | 7:00 | 8:0

3

4

10

11
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14
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22:35

Total Places = 554

18:29
21:06
re, 9 21:55
22:56
23:40

Total Places =

INISHER

man, 12
ler, 10

9 | 9:00 | Top

3 Kelsey Kir
4 Abrah Meye
5 Kendra Nol
6 Kelsey Fel
7 haley shcr
8 Madison We
9 Paige Gibs
10 Haylee Lun
11 Elizabeth
12 emily ashc
13 Shay Curle
14 Amanda Car
15 Shae McEna
16 Sarah McMu
17 Hannah Stu

18 Hanna Adam
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PACE

6:12

6:12

6:14

6:14

6:15

6:18

6:19

6:21

6:25

6:27

6:27

6:27

TEAM

Waverly-Shell Rock

North Linn

Denver

Wapsie Valley
Starmont

North Fayette
Central Community
Benton Community
North Fayette
Dike-New Hartford
Newman Catholic
Central Community
Newman Catholic
Hudson
Independence
Starmont

Grundy Center

North Linn
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10/26/21, 11:39 AM
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Jurane Lizer, 9
Michelle Aberle, 12
Kadi Wright, 9
Maaike Frerking, 11
Zildjian Bartels, 12
Annette Lantow, 11
kaylea terrill, 12
Sarah McMichael, 10
Natalie Peterson, 10
Maranda Rathe, 10
Jordan Lane, 10
Ashley Maley, 11
Haley Grawe, 10
kiana stender, 10
Makayla Kaeppel, 10
Haley Dudley, 12
amanda asche, 12
Kameron Kehoe, 10
Hailee Adams, 11
Ashlee Litterer, 9
Victoria Bartelt, 11
Courtney Petersen, 11
Jackie Falconer, 9
Marcy Klein, 10

Erin Gibson, 12
gabrielle berns, 11
kristen pope, 12
Miranda Hammes, 11
Rachel Jellings, 12
Alyssa Wiebel, 9
Lillian Chin, 12

Jillian Huser, 10
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Jesup Invitational Varsity Girls - 4K
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:31
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134

:35

:35

:36

137

137
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:38
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:39

:39

:39

:39

140

140

141

142

142

142

144

:45

145

145

145

:45

146

146

Dike-New Hartford
North Linn
Dike-New Hartford
Waverly-Shell Rock
Denver
Nashua-Plainfield
Aplington-Parkersburg
Nashua-Plainfield
Janesville
Starmont
Nashua-Plainfield
Waverly-Shell Rock
Waverly-Shell Rock
Central Community
North Fayette
North Linn

Central Community
Denver

North Linn
Waverly-Shell Rock
Benton Community
Hudson

North Linn

Mfl Mar-Mac

North Fayette
Central Community
Central Community
Benton Community
North Fayette
Benton Community
Benton Community

Waverly-Shell Rock
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51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

Pace:
62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

50
51
52
53
54

55

56
57
58
59

6:00 |

anna tuecke, 9
Megan McGovern, 10
Olivia Chapman, 10
Miranda Fober, 11
Shianna Robbins, 10
Brooke Hoffman, 12
Allison Woods, 9
Ryli Lind, 10
Samantha Stokes, 11
Ellie Horst, 12

Lauren Ambrosy, 11

7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | Top

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

Lauren Stokes, 9
Maddie Garber, 9
Michaela Conklin, 10
Natalie Fober, 9

Meg SmolikHagen, 9
Erica Buck, 12
Audrey Chapman, 9
Chaun'te Drahn, 9
Jes Ackerson, 11
solvejg munch, 10
Hannah Dove, 9
Brianne Miller, 10
Nicole Adair, 10
Kassidy Mayer, 10
Madelyn Vogt, 11
Davien Schweitzer, 10
Allison Bouska, 12
Maya Burke, 10

Jamie Jackson, 12
hannah coates, 10

Dalyn Maxson, 9
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Jesup Invitational Varsity Girls - 4K
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6

6

146
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147

147
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:50

:51

:52

:54

:55

:57

;01

;01

102

:03

105

105

105

107

107

:08

109

:10

;10

;10

:11

:11

112

112

:12

:13

:14

Central Community
Benton Community
Valley Community
Denver
Nashua-Plainfield
Starmont

Center Point-Urbana
Nashua-Plainfield
Denver

Benton Community

Wapsie Valley

Denver

Wapsie Valley
Starmont

Denver

Waverly-Shell Rock
Grundy Center

Valley Community

Mfl Mar-Mac

Grundy Center
Aplington-Parkersburg
Dike-New Hartford
Wapsie Valley
Gladbrook-Reinbeck
Hudson

Mfl Mar-Mac

East Buchanan

North Fayette

Valley Community

New Hampton
Aplington-Parkersburg

Grundy Center
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83

84

85

86

87

88

89

920

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

lo7

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

lo1

102

103

104

Rebecca Miller, 9
Kaitlin Westendorf, 11
Carolyn Bolhuis, 11
Hayley Vogt, 9

Marissa Kleve, 12

Meg Edler, 10

Marie Mortensen, 12
Katie Kurt, 9

Anna Possehl, 10
Courtney Bailey, 10
Rachel Vaughn, 11
Emily Dalluge, 11
Hanna Hunt, 10

Kaylie Reicks, 12
Riley Liss, 12
Michaela Schilling, 12
Bailey Whittenbaugh, 11
Bethany Peyton, 12
Bethany Lehman, 12

Jen Rust, 11

Autumn Lamb, 9

emilie herter, 9

Holly Bock, 9

Katelyn Wedo, 11

Molly Gustafson, 11
Danielle Schweitzer, 12
Karlee Boyle, 9

Hannah Martin, 10
Taylor Boos, 11

Leah Reierson, 11

Tove Conway, 10

Olivia Griffith, 10

Kylie Wrobel, 11

18

18:

18:

18:

18:

18:

18:

18:

18:

18:

18:

18:

18:

18:

18:

18:

18:

18:

18:

18:

18:

18:

18:

18:

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

Jesup Invitational Varsity Girls - 4K

100 7:14 North Fayette

02 7:15 Tripoli

02 7:15 Dike-New Hartford
03 7:16 Mfl Mar-Mac

04 7:16 Starmont

o7 7:17 Gladbrook-Reinbeck
09 7:18 Tripoli

09 7:18 North Linn

10 7:18 Alburnett

14 7:20 Oelwein

17 7:21 Union

19 7:22 Union

21 7:23 Dike-New Hartford
21 7:23 New Hampton

23 7:24 Independence

25 7:25 Newman Catholic
29 7:26 Maquoketa Valley
30 7:26 Valley Community
31 7:27 Nashua-Plainfield
31 7:27 Grundy Center

31 7:27 Valley Community
32 7:27 Aplington-Parkersburg
37 7:29 Newman Catholic

39 7:30 Mfl Mar-Mac

140 7:31 Independence

140 7:31 East Buchanan

141 7:31 Janesville

142 7:31 Gladbrook-Reinbeck
144 7:32 New Hampton

147 7:33 Valley Community
147 7:33 Newman Catholic
147 7:34 Hudson

148 7:34 Union
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116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

Pace:
134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

Emily Samuelson, 11
105 Michi Goodwin, 11
106 Grace Drees, 11
107 Brittany Lang, 9
108 Kaitlyn Peters, 10
Paige Wardell, 12
Kelsey Lough, 12
109 Lexi Kolterman, 10
110 cassidy choate, 9
111 Taylor Lynch, 10
112 Glyn Powell, 12
Emily Halbach, 11
Ashlyn Ciesielski, 9
113 Hannah Fischer, 11
114 Maria Chapman, 12
115 Allison Roach, 10
116 Maria Havlik, 9

Alissa Brown, 11

:00 | 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | Top

117 Shereese Folsom, 11

118 Madi McDaniel, 10

119 Allison Little, 9

120 Tatyana Breitkruz, 11

121 Monica Crawford, 10

122 Kate Ross, 9

123 Paige Versluis, 11

124 kiersten truax, 9

125 Haley Main, 12

126 Alea Meyer, 12

127 Kristin Brehm, 9

128 Sondra Zeien, 11
Hannah Dietz, 11

129 Kylee Cooksley, 9

Jesup Invitational Varsity Girls - 4K

18:50 7:34 Union

18:50 7:35 New Hampton

18:52 7:35 Newman Catholic
18:54 7:36 Tripoli

18:56 7:37 Hudson

19:00 7:39 Oelwein

19:05 7:40 Jesup

19:08 7:42 Hudson

19:12 7:43 Aplington-Parkersburg
19:17 7:46 Independence
19:23 7:48 Starmont

19:25 7:48 Janesville

19:29 7:50 Jesup

19:30 7:51 Newman Catholic
19:39 7:54 Valley Community
19:42 7:55 Nashua-Plainfield
19:42 7:55 New Hampton

19:49 7:58 Jesup

20:01 8:03 MWapsie Valley
20:03 8:04 Wapsie Valley
20:05 8:05 Tripoli

20:26 8:13 Hudson

20:28 8:14 Independence
20:40 8:19 Grundy Center
20:51 8:23 Independence
20:51 8:23 Aplington-Parkersburg
20:54 8:24 East Buchanan
21:03 8:28 East Buchanan
21:06 8:29 Maquoketa Valley
21:19 8:35 New Hampton
21:27 8:38 Janesville

21:28 8:38 East Buchanan
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148

149

150

151

Pace:
152

153

154

155

156

130
131
132
133

6:00 |

Madison Davis, 10
Baylie Wrage, 12
Laisee Shakespeare, 9
Marisa Root, 12

7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | Top

134

135

136

137

138

Jaci Francois, 9
Cassie Burkle, 9
Lexie Morse, 9
Brianna Quigley, 11

Megan Hogan, 9

Return to home page.

21

21:

21:

22:

22:

22:

23:

23:

23

Jesup Invitational Varsity Girls - 4K

149

55

55

09

35

56

14

20

140
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8

8

146

:49

149

:55

105

114

:21

:23

:31

Independence
Grundy Center
Maquoketa Valley

Tripoli

East Buchanan
Maquoketa Valley
Wapsie Valley
Tripoli

Maquoketa Valley
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